	APPENDIX - I
	Form of application for supply of electricity at Low Tension / High tension To,
	The S. D.O. Me PDCL (Seet)  Po Store Backly  Did North New Store hill,  Sir,  I/We request you to supply electricity at Low Tension/High Tension to my/our premises situated  at
	The requisite information in furnished below:  Name of the applicant (consumer)  Address for communication.  Status of the consumer (applicant should state the legal status i.e. whether he is an individual owner or lawful occupant of the premises for which the supply is required, partnership firm or limited company or any other locall person and in case of partnership firm is should be stated whether it is registered, or unregistered, location of its head office, names and address of all partners and a copy of the partnership deed should be filled. In case of company it should be stated whether it is a Private Ltd. of Public Ltd. names of present Directors and a copy of the memorandum of articles of association should be furnished. In case of any other type of articles of association should be furnished. In case of any other type of articles of association should be furnished.
vi	nished. In case of any other type of local person, full details and name and address of the person, competent to represent the consumer should be stated.  v) Location of the premises where supply is required Phylose  Character of Supply 2-2001 Alc Sphon  Purpose for which supply is required Donest  Contracted load Awwyt  Details of the concerned load (The consumer should furnish the requirement for a period not less than 2  years and preferably for a period of 5 years)  The second supply west
vi	nished. In case of any other type of local person, full details and name and address of the person, competent to represent the consumer should be stated.  V) Location of the premises where supply is required  Character of Supply  Purpose for which supply is required  O Contracted load  A W How How How

- 2. I/We hereby agree to take supply and to pay all charges such as for energy, service connection and other dues including deposit of such security as may be aemanded in accordance with the rates and conditions of supplu of the Board in froce from time to time. I/We further declar and agree to take supply of electric power for the above-mentioned purpose for a period of not less then 2 years from the date of commencement of supply and, in case of reconnection of supply after a period of 6 months from the date of disconnection for not less than one year from the date of re-connection.
- 3. I/We also undertake to receive supply within 3 months from the date of Board intimates that it is ready to give supply to our premises failing which I/We undertake to pay the Board the minimum charges as may be applicable.

DCL Schedule 1 Form 7

## MEGHALAYA POWER DISTRIBUTION CORPORATION LIMITED

TEST REPORT

This is to certify that repaired / repewed / additional /			
This is to certify that repaired / renewed / additional / new electric installation:  DINENSANGMA	at the p	remis	es of
	Cy CK		
(Full Name)		1.1	
POMUKDANGRA	<del></del>	<del></del>	-
is duly completed, tested and is ready for your Engineer to test and connect on			
is duly completed, tested and is ready for your Engineer to test and	18		
to test and connect on	your m	ain lir	ie.

1. The load has been arranged as follows:

	Details of Load	Wattage of	" I * 1405C - Z		se - 2	Phase - 3		Total Watt	
	Silter of the Control	each item	No. of Points	Total Watt	No. of Points	Total Watt	No. of Points	Total Watt	of all 3 phases
	1. Light Points	BONX	SNO	300				Wate	Pinases
	i) Fluorescent	*							
	ii) Incandescent	1		1 1		±			-
	iii) CFL		4 1			_			
	iv) Halogen			18					10.82
	v) Others					•	192 1 1	.i. 1	• [
	a riuno irribani	250.4							
	2. Fan Points					Mar. 1		t.	
	3. Plug Points (3-pin)	1 (2) (3)	INC	10011	Heiji e			四甲草	
	i) 6 Amps	+		-				. 4	Previous
	ii) 16 Amps							1	\
		,	1		-		1		\
	4. Electrical gadgets		* '	l l			1	1	\
	i) Water Heater							. /	1
	(Geyser)				-			1	1
1	ii) Refrigerator	-	İ	. \			1		وخلوطيان
1	iii) Air Conditioner	ľ		1					
	iv) Others			1					
_			l		_		1.		1
	Welding		j		*		1	1	
	Transformer		- 1				1	13.13	
	-	1				1	1.		
. 1	Motor							-[]	

**TOTAL** 

6.

In Case of load enhancement Existing load

### ROUTINE TEST REPORT

Serial Number: SS17768875

KELUKE

Customer: R.K.TRADING CO.

Customer P.O Number: RKTC/PO/Secure Meters/2024-25/068 Customer P.O Date: 01-OCT-2024

Voltage: 240V

Current: 05-30A

Accuracy Class: 1.0

Ref. Standard: IS: 13779

Meter Constant: 6400

1. AC VOLTAGE TEST: PASS

2. TEST OF NO LOAD CONDITION: PASS

3. TEST OF STARTING CURRENT: PASS

4. INSULATION TEST: PASS

5. METER ACCURACY:-

METER ACCURACY

#### % Active Import Errors

Load & Ib	0.5 Lag	0.8 Lead	UPF
600	0.4	0.0	0.0
100	0.2	0.0	0.0
10	0.2	0.0	0.0
5			0.0

TEST DATE: 11-11-2024

This is computer generated test report no signature required

Meter Tester Gr - 1 MTI Laboratory MePDCL, Lumjingshal Shillong

Executive Engneer MTI Division

## Pa. Krenath T. Sangma

(Traditional Chief) Nokma Apalgre A-king III-24(15) P.O. Mukdangra, Dist. South-West Garo Hills, Meghalaya.



Date: 20.11.18.

# TO WHOM IT MAY COKCERN.

This is to certify that Shre, Dinen Sangone Son of It, Skulson Marak, a parmanent resident et village, Apaligre poi Michdangra, District, South west, Garo Hells Meghaleya State, is known to me for the long time The is come of respectable gars family and bears a good moral character. Holhing adverse has come to my knowledge during the period. I wish him all success on his

> Kag. Pa K. T. Sangr Nokma III-24 (15) Apalgre A king South West Garo Hills.



## **ELECTION COMMISSION OF INDIA**

IDENTITY CARD GCY0513010





Name: Dinen Sangma

Father's Name: Skulson Marak

Sex: M

Age as on 1.1.2007 : 50

#### IDENTITY CARD GCY0513010

Address: 18 APALGRE Town/Vill. - APALGRE

District - WEST GARO HILLS Pin - 794002

Signature Electoral Registration Officer

For 51-RONGRAM Assembly Constituency

Place: WEST GARO HILLS

Date: 24.10.2006

8731964208